
№ Full name Position, scientific degree, 

e-mail, site 

Photo 

1 Suleymenova Kymbat 

Kasymovna 

Candidate of historical sciences, 

teacher 

e-mail: 

kimbat_kasimovna@mail.ru  

 

 
2 Nussipaliyev Nurzhan 

Serikovish  

 

Master of Pedagogical sciences, 

teacher 

e-mail: 

nur_erke@mail.ru 

 

 

 
3 Musataeva Madina 

Ermekovna 

Master of pedagogical sciences, 

teacher 

e-mail:  

mme84@mail.ru  

 
4 Bibigul Boribay 

Ilipbekkyzy 

 

 

Teacher 

e-mail: 

b.boribay@kazgasa.kz  

 

 
5 Karybayeva Gulmira 

Akankazhinovna  

Master of Pedagogical sciences, 

teacher 

mail: g.karybayeva@kazgasa.kz   

 

 

mailto:kimbat_kasimovna@mail.ru
mailto:nur_erke@mail.ru
mailto:mme84@mail.ru
mailto:b.boribay@kazgasa.kz
mailto:g.karybayeva@kazgasa.kz


6 Kushkarov Ermahan 

Shermatovich 

Teacher 

e-mail: 

kushkarov_1964@mail.ru 

 
7 Minaeva Aysku 

Zhulduzgalievna 

Teacher 

e-mail: 

aislu_minayeva@mail.ru  

 
8 Sekenova Aizhan 

Ugutaevna 

Master of pedagogical sciences, 

teacher 

e-mail: 

uak_77@mail.ru 

 
9 Tashimbetova Akdana 

Tursynhanovna 

Candidate of physics and 

mathematics, doctor PhD, teacher 

e-mail: 

atashimbetova@bk.ru  

 
10 Akbota Ibraimova 

Kirgizbaevna 

Master of Information Systems in 

Business, teacher 

e-mail: 

akbota.ibraimova0303@mail.ru 

 

mailto:kushkarov_1964@mail.ru
mailto:aislu_minayeva@mail.ru
mailto:uak_77@mail.ru
mailto:atashimbetova@bk.ru
mailto:akbota.ibraimova0303@mail.ru


11 Kangozhayeva Raikhan 

Baltabaevna 

Master of pedagogical sciences, 

teacher 

e-mail: 

govorunkz@bk.ru 

 

 
12 Nukeeva Akmaral 

Makhambetkyzy 

Master of pedagogical sciences, 

teacher 

e-mail:  

nukeeva1980@mail.ru 

 

 
13 Omarkulova Inkara 

Temirgaliyevna 

Teacher 

e-mail: 

inkara.omarkulova.85@mail.ru 

 

 
14 Aybahunova Nazuzum 

Makhsimovna 

Master of Arts, teacher 

e-mail: 

nazugumnm@mail.ru  

 
15 Kozhakhmetov Halidolla 

Shakratovich 

Teacher 

e-mail: 

Kkhalidolla@mail.ru 

 

mailto:govorunkz@bk.ru
mailto:nukeeva1980@mail.ru
mailto:inkara.omarkulova.85@mail.ru
mailto:nazugumnm@mail.ru
mailto:Kkhalidolla@mail.ru


16 Masimbayev Erbol 

Estemesuly 

Teacher 

e-mail: 

ades_81@mail.ru  

 

 
17 Orazimbetova Moldir 

Bulatovna 

Master of technical sciences, teacher 

e-mail: 

djazi13@inbox.ru   

 

  

 

 
18 Smagulova Lyazzat 

Amanzholovna 

Teacher 

e-mail: 

 Lika_139_@mail.ru 

 

 
19 Ryskeldi Bakytzhan 

Abuuly 

 

Teacher 

e-mail: 

Ryskeldibakytzhan@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 
20 Meirmanov Amanzhol 

Dosjanuli  

 

Master's degree humanity/pls, 

teacher 

E-mail: 

amanjol67@mail.ru 

 

mailto:ades_81@mail.ru
mailto:djazi13@inbox.ru
mailto:Lika_139_@mail.ru
mailto:Ryskeldibakytzhan@gmail.com
mailto:amanjol67@mail.ru


21 Zamanbekova Aigul 

Tynybaevna 

Candidate of Chemical Sciences, 

teacher 

e-mail: 

zamanbekova@bk.ru  

 

 

22 Sultangazinova 

Kulbarshin 

Zhuniskhanovna 

 

Teacher 

e-mail: 

skulbarshin@mail.ru 

 

 
23 Pralieva Gaukhar 

Zhaydarovna 

Teacher 

е-mail: 

Ms.gaukhar@inbox.ru 

 

 
24 Absaliyeva Zhanara 

Adylkhanovna 

 

Teacher 

e-mail: 

 zhanarabc@mail.ru 

  

 

 

 

 
25 Tomina Irina Vasilievna Teacher 

е-mail: 

irina.tomina-2015@mail.ru 

 

 

mailto:zamanbekova@bk.ru
mailto:skulbarshin@mail.ru
mailto:Ms.gaukhar@inbox.ru
mailto:zhanarabc@mail.ru
mailto:irina.tomina-2015@mail.ru


26 Azamatuly Yeldos 

 

Master of Fine Arts and Drawing, 

teacher 

е-mail: 

azamatuly_art@mail.ru  

 

 
27 Satayev Nurlan Kalenuly 

 

Master of arts, teacher 

e-mail: 

nurlan_satayev@mail.ru 

 

 

28 Zhylkaidarov Aibek 

Mүkhtaruly 

Teacher 

e-mail: 

Kapitan.jackie@mail.ru  

 
29 Kabysheva Balnur 

Bauyrzhankyzy 

bachelor of arts, teacher 

e-mail: 

balnura.94@mail.ru 

 
30 Korpebayev Ramil 

Ruslanovich 

Master of Arts, teacher 

e-mail: 

so_sweete@mail.ru 

 

mailto:azamatuly_art@mail.ru
mailto:nurlan_satayev@mail.ru
mailto:Kapitan.jackie@mail.ru
mailto:balnura.94@mail.ru
mailto:so_sweete@mail.ru


31 Sarsenova-Serikbayeva 

Ainura 

Master of technical science, teacher 

e-mail: 

ainur_0910@mail.ru  

 
32 Amangeldi Nazerke 

Amangeldikyzy 

Master of Arts, teacher 

е-mail: 

06nazerke@gmail.com  

 
33 Dzhakipov Tursunbai 

Dzhakievich 

Teacher 

е-mail: 

DjakipovTursinbai@mail.ru  
 

 
 

mailto:ainur_0910@mail.ru
mailto:06nazerke@gmail.com
mailto:DjakipovTursinbai@mail.ru

